SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

NISSAN

MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA

MICRA

CG10DE
CG13DE
CG10DE
CGA3DE

TD15

MAC 8134

08/92
08/92
07/00
09/00
02/98



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AMC: NC2005

CORTECO: 21652870
HENGST: E2920Li
JAPANPARTS: FAANS2
MAHLE-KNECHT: LA 404
MANN & HUMMEL: CU2516
NISSAN: 27893-6F600

WIX: WP9236



